LEELA JANKI PUBLIC SCHOOL, PETARWAR

HOLIDAY LIST FOR SESSION - 2025-26

New session 1st April 2025 Tusday
Ram Navami 6th April 2025 Sunday
Mabhavir Jayanti 10th April 2025 Thursday
Baisakhi 14th April2025 Monday
Ambedkar Jayanti 14th April2025 Monday
Good Friday 18th April2025 Friday
Buddha Purnima 12th May 2025 Monday
Summer Vacation 15th May 2025 to 14th June
Eid - ul-Zuha 7th June 2025 ‘ Saturday
Muharram 6th July 2025 Sunday
Guru Purnima 10th July 2025 Thursday
Rakshna Bandhan 9th August 2025 [Saturday
Janamashtami 16th August2025 Satu_rday
Ganesh Chaturthi 27th August2025 Wednesday
Durga Puja 28th Sep to 2nd Oct 2025 Monday to Thursday
Deepawali+ Chhat 20th Oct to 29th Oct 2025 Mon to Wed
Guru Nanak Jayanti 5th Nov 2025 ‘ Wednesday
Christmas 25th Dec 2025 Thursday
Winter Vacation 1st Jan 2026 to 6th Jan 2026
Makar Sanskranti 14th January 2026 Friday
Maha Shivratri 15th February 2026 Sunday
Holi 3rd March to 5th March Tue to Thu
Eid - ul-fitr 21st Mar 2026 ) Saturday
Ram Navami 27th March 2026 Friday
Mahavir Jayanti 31st March2026 Tuesday
EXAMINATION SCHEDULE FOR SESSION 2025-26
PT -1 _ 21-06-2025 to 27 -06-2025
PT-2 01-08-2025 to 07-08-2025
TERM -1 01-09-2025 to 17-09-2025
PT-3 11-11-2025 to 18-11-2025
PT-4 21-12-2025 to 29-12-2025
TERM -2 19-02-2026 to 13-03-2026
SCHOOL FESTIVALS
14TH APRIL 2025 MONDAY Ambedkar Jayanti
15TH AUGUST2025 FRIDAY INDEPENDENCE DAY
5TH SEPTEMBER 2025 FRIDAY TEACHERS DAY
14TH Nov 2026 FRIDAY CHILDRENS DAY
23RD JANUARY2026 FRIDAY BASANT PANCHAMI
26TH JAN 2026 MONDAY REPUBLIC DAY
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